3 RUM & KOK
34,2 kvm

LAGENHET:
D1-1104
D1-1204
D1-1304
D1-1404
D1-1504
D1-1604
D1-1704
D1-1804

—x

SOVRUM
147 m?

KVARTERET LAGAN

VARDAGSRUM

194 m?

1
SKALA 1:100

VAXJO

Kyl
Frys
Kyl & frys

DM| Diskmaskin
Tvéttmaskin
Torktumlare
Kombimaskin
Tvéttpelare
Garderob
Stadskap
Linnesskap
Hogskap

K Kakel

P Parkett
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